Position Other Positions Held

Asst.Su-Perntndnt Fa
Facilities Plan & De
Facilities Plan & De
Facilities Officer
Facilities Analyst
Facilities Specialis
Budget Analyst
Secretary |lI
Administrative Assit
Senior Clerk

Clerk 11

K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

Department

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages

$160,478
$125,961
$111,904
$87,070
$77,274
$70,245
$70,154
$52,085
$49,798
$43,526
$39,320

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$260,252
$209,843

$63,271
$68,603
$49,275
$33,472
$66,761
$64,809
$51,287
$37,422
$31,319



